
History-Based Value Report

$52,400
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

1-Owner Vehicle

Service History

Open Recall

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/14/25 at
9:23:55 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/02/2025

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

12,967  Last reported odometer reading

2022 GMC SIERRA 1500

DENALI

VIN: 3GTUUGED0NG677627
CREW PICKUP
5.3L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/G3gtmnT0de5wUIuelETisX6cLs0z_lqTnElCERvebSet5cXIkc-RncbPVFah1KaYrBhDfzJRXdDiDZMuJHzB5nYe30QaKbwcs16HACrY37JsCcIkNZIrW3vfyvUgDvpEGQoiqF6gqmkxIWeXZpo2MU7HqUm1JpXQMVxy54cF4m42Y0aZQx_4HSKF_DAGRUsz0xXzC9YwmjWD8tqiiv8uryqkC2CebT1wgRadeeg8mGvnttM1q3T1Yw12xv0tR0pkuy11_RYs2hXqphuqLHixQKXNx_TG-ufaIebxO_e6CbWjcNajU2_O04O9scqdCAy3n0qPrA7V1TMez3aTDAAcrpNW3VGlFus51bjkt2mVSp3iMsLivo5wGRr4-c159b_lv6vZ_SZPnw.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or schedule dealer
service on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 3 months or 23,033 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,264 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

10/26/2022 5 Freehold Buick GMC
Freehold, NJ
732-462-0847
freeholdautos.com

4.7 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

4,114
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/01/2022 Freehold Buick GMC
Freehold, NJ
732-462-0847
freeholdautos.com

4.7 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

4,114
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/02/2022 25 Freehold Buick GMC
Freehold, NJ
732-462-0847
freeholdautos.com

4.7 / 5.0

387 Verified Reviews

4,114
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 5,264/yr

Last reported odometer reading 12,967

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/n8NfbuIyVicXlCHR9RHD_kknJjXlNf1IM1Jw8_2ugdEdOvZ1ZbmfWUlxuljCOfyIqo67Xo_BLFPuZUwh43zHC4YU437PYNC12GmI6Kd4J9V8n_ueGuTgJNEwFkEXptMIaVMFXYFFlHxi-YDGg1_P1L7fglOZp6oO4_UJsf4pwM8X0s81giQZXtPpu2JN7Kukj_juoh9Axra8ElzG3gxsOBdoCoOmdBuOdjx43nlUPvs4yiXE9dlP_7KNIV6gsSDbORWFdgKUrO9QTEt7X7swbVpvGCegzDcqURfZr2iZIEBkrDob_CIob6GzFUYMFQrvN8EpsthhKtT9ka4l0eNqPGQO5Pg9pElNzpWfVZaLT7Uikzze9g1_L_GFroqkAC9msR4zuQyCJN1HkFj_.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/Krm93CNViq9-Pn0__XdwqOmqZhy3gbg5zDqVFpH-Gmvttti3hbbIEefS6PY5bLo5083oNzB-Q9Qjb0AQeGRZTy_O3480h2WjtzEf2B2TkBJT2Ouo1rMrnGv2VtfCwi-RKVwYIyK2U79DyCDpYjYmUZLFprb94sESlZnGoLPvWWeYkFanE3CYkkStIkjHo5cnrZf3I8rCS69UKLFPv5xnIM1v0xgmAmapYwIEXGKYgQk1brO_bVpEOrhClDEmrUmcUuVDxgfy9LdlTWIWOpWtXuczquEbgpBm4V3pU3owqNZXg_AWSt6zgx1id00NaFpTyCre_wobnA-zvmHcbBipqddtVpSJGNdWudkTslKjUxGrRXyAyLFhh2imJ_V2DfHsEcDUPbUCl9v4e0Qe.cfx


12/16/2022 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oceanport, NJ
Title #RV20223500639

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/19/2023 4,907 Inspection Co. Inspection performed

11/04/2023 7,485 Shrewsbury Carwash,
Quick Lube & Detail
Shrewsbury, NJ
732-935-9350

4.8 / 5.0

194 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/19/2024 General Motors Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #N242435631 SERIAL DATA
GATEWAY MODULE
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this campaign.

Learn more about this campaign

02/06/2025 General Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V060
Transport Canada# 25052
Recall #N242490120 CHROME GRILLE
DEFLECTOR MAY DETACH
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this recall.

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

Description: Certain model years and vehicle makes noted in the table above may have a
condition where the battery is at risk for a drain following an over-the-air update.

Remedy: Dealers are to reprogram the serial data gateway module.

-
-
-

-

Description: General Motors has decided that a defect which relates to motor vehicle safety
may exist in certain 2022 model year GMC Sierra 1500 vehicles equipped with chrome front
grille deflectors. One or more of the attachments that hold the front upper grille deflector in
place may fracture over time. If all eight attachment points break, the deflector may detach
from the vehicle while driving.

If a front grille deflector detaches unexpectedly while driving, there is increased risk of a
crash.

http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls


04/16/2025 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colts Neck, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/02/2025 12,967 Shrewsbury Carwash,
Quick Lube & Detail
Shrewsbury, NJ
732-935-9350

4.8 / 5.0

194 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/14/25 9:23:55 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500
vehicle (VIN: 3GTUUGED0NG677627), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
10/14/25 at 10:23 AM (EDT).

Remedy: Dealers will reinforce or repair all attachment points on the chrome front grille
deflector.

-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date



Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 DENALI (3GTUUGED0NG677627).

2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 DENALI

VIN: 3GTUUGED0NG677627

Estimated start date of warranty: 12/16/2022

Last CARFAX reading reported on 06/02/2025: 12,967 miles

Today's date: 10/14/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 3 months or 23,033 miles

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 27 months or 47,033 miles

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 36 months or 36,000 miles 3 months or 23,033 miles

Transferable 5 years or 100,000 miles Same

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles 27 months or 47,033 miles

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes
Corrosion Perforation coverage: 6/100,000. Courtesy Transportation
coverage: 5/100,000. First Scheduled Maintenance coverage:
1/Unlimited.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the GMC website.

http://www.gmc.com/


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/14/25 9:23:55 AM (CDT)


